2021-2022 Varsity Girls Basketball Schedule

Day Date Opponent Location Time
6:00
Tuesday Nov. 9" Wesleyan (Scrimmage) The Wesleyan School pm
Nov. 12:00
Saturday 20% Trinity Christian Denmark HS pm
Nov.
Monday 22 Northview Johns Creek HS 2:00 pm
Nov.
Tuesday 238 Jones County Johns Creek HS 3:30 pm
Nov. 6:00
Tuesday 30™ Lanier Denmark HS pm
6:00
Friday Dec. 3" Forsyth Central Denmark HS pm
Dec.
Friday 10® Gainesville Gainesville HS 7:00 pm
12:00
Saturday Dec. 11" Sequoyah North Forsyth HS pm
Dec. 6:00
Tuesday 14® South Forsyth Denmark HS pm
Dec.
Saturday 18® Marist Denmark HS 2:30 pm
Dec.
Monday 20" Pebblebrook The Galloway School 6:30 pm
5/6:30
Tuesday Dec. 21* TBD The Galloway School pm
Wiregrass Ranch
Wednesd Dec. TBD: Tampa Bay Sports Campus —
ay 29th Invitational Wesley Chapel, FL.  TBD
Wiregrass Ranch
Dec. TBD: Tampa Bay Sports Campus —
Friday 30" Invitational Wesley Chapel, FL.  TBD
Wiregrass Ranch
TBD: Tampa Bay Sports Campus —
Saturday Jan.1** Invitational Wesley Chapel, F.  TBD
6:00
Tuesday Jan. 4™ Blessed Trinity Denmark HS pm
6:00

Friday Jan.7®™ North Forsyth North Forsyth HS pm



Tuesday Jan. 11%
Friday Jan. 14%
Tuesday Jan, 18
Saturday Jan 227
Tuesday Jan. 25%
Friday Jan. 28"

Tuesday Feb. 1*
Friday  Feb. 4

Tuesday Feb. 8"

Lambert

West Forsyth
Forsyth Central
Harrison
Gainesville
South Forsyth

North Forsyth
Lambert

West Forsyth

Lambert HS

West Forsyth HS
Forsyth Central HS
Denmark HS
Denmark HS
South Forsyth HS

Denmark HS
Denmark HS

Denmark HS

6:00
pm
6:00
pm
6:00
pm
12:00
pm
6:00
pm
6:00
pm
6:00
pm
600 pm
6:00
pm



2021-2022 Junior Varsity Girls Basketball

Day Date

Now.
Saturday 20"

Friday  Dec. 3™

Dec.
Friday 10®

Dec.
Tuesday 14™

Dec.

Saturday 18

Tuesday Jan. 4™
Friday Jan.7®
Tuesday Jan. 11™
Friday Jan. 14"
Tuesday Jan, 18®

Saturday Jan 227
Friday Jan. 28%
Tuesday Feb. 1%

Friday  Feb. 4%

Schedule

Opponent

Trinity Christian

Forsyth Central

Gainesville

South Forsyth

Marist

Blessed Trinity
North Forsyth
Lambert

West Forsyth
Forsyth Central

Harrison
South Forsyth
North Forsyth
Lambert

Location

Denmark HS
Denmark HS

Gainesville HS

Denmark HS

Denmark HS
Denmark HS
North Forsyth HS
Lambert HS

West Forsyth HS
Forsyth Central HS

Denmark HS
South Forsyth HS
Denmark HS
Denmark HS

Time
10:30
am

4:30 pm

4:00 pm

4:30 pm
11:30
am
3:00 pm
4:30 pm
4:30 pm
4:30 pm
4:30 pm
10:30
am

4:30 pm
4:30 pm
4:30 pm






